Format of holding of specified securities

1.0 Name of Listed Entity : RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

2.0 Scrip Code /Name of Scrip/Class Of Security : 526662

3.0 Share Holding Pattern Filed Under : Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 30-12-2023

b. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4.0 Decalration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

SNo. Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

a A W N P

* If the Listed Entity Selects the option "No" for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up sdhares,outstanding Convertible
Securities/ Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time dissemination on the stock Exchanges website. Also wherever there is "No" declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as "Zero" by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.0 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as following :-

Yes

No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Categ Category of
ory (i) Shareholder (ii)

Q)

()
©

(€1

(C2)

Promoter &
Promoter Group

Public
Non Promoter Non
Public

Shares underlying
DRs

Shares Held by
Employee Trusts

Grand Total:

No. of

No. of fully paid

shareholde up equity

rs(iii)

4909

4916

shares held(iv)

1978858

1129442

0

3108300

No .of partly
paid equity
shares held

)

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held(vii)
underlying
Receipts
(vi)
0 1978858
0 1129442
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3108300

Shareholdi Number of Voting rights held in each class of

ng as a %
of total no.
of shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

63.66

36.34

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

securities

No of class
Eq. Share

1978858

1129442

0

3108300

Voting
Class Eq.
Share

Rights Total Total as a
% of (a+b
+C)

1978858 63.66
1129442 36.34
0
0
0
3108300 100.00

No. of
Shares
Underlying
outstandin

g
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

()

Table I - Summary Statement holding of Specified securities

Shareholdin  Number of Locked in
shares

g as a%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a
percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

63.66

36.34

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

(xii)

No.(a)

30-12-2023

Number of Shares
Pledged or other wise

encumbered (xiii)

asa% No.(a)

of Total

shares

held (b)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)

1978858

607537

0

2586395



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Promoter OR  PAN(ii)
Name of the Promoter
Shareholder(i) Group Entity

(Except

Promoters)
(1) Indian

(A) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

ARUNA DOSHI Promoter ACQPD5532L
Group

MADHAV Promoter AIBPD3700B

DOSHI Group

MUMAL Promoter AICPD0218R

KANTHED Group

PREMA DOSHI Promoter ACHPD7146H

(B) Central Govemment / State Government(s)

(C) Financial Instituttion / Banks
(D) Any Other (Specify)
BODIES CORPORATE

MUMAL
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ADHEERAJ Promoter
TRADE LINKS Group
PRIVATE

LIMITED

EMERALD Promoter
CONSTRUCTI Group
ON COMPANY

PRIVATE

LIMITED

SUB-TOTAL

Promoter AABCM2214J

Group

AABCL2587P

AABCE6965C

(2) Foreign

(A) Individuals (Non Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)

(B) Government

(C) Institutions

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

(v)

1246123

256585

94550

6150

183900

107350

84200

1978858

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of
shares

Total Nos.
Shares held

underlyin  (vii)

g -
Depositor

y .
Receipts

(vi)

1246123

256585

94550

6150

183900

107350

84200

1978858

Sharehold Number of Voting rights held in
each class of securities

ing as a %
of total no.
of shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

40.09

8.25

3.04

0.20

5.92

3.45

2.71

63.66

No of
class
Eq.

Share

12461
23

25658
5

94550

6150

18390

10735

84200

19788

Voting Rights  Total as
Class Total a % of
Eq. (atb+c)
Share

0 1246123 40.09

0 256585  8.25

0 94550 3.04

0 6150 0.20

0 183900 5.92

0 107350 3.45

0 84200 2.71

0 1978858 63.66

No. of Shareholding as Number of Locked in
Shares a% assuming shares
underlying  full conversion of (xii)

outstanding convertible
convertible  securities(as a

securities percentage of
(including diluted shares
Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)
No.(a)
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0

30-12-2023

Number of Shares

Pledged or other
wise encumbered

(xiii)

asa % of No.(a)

Total

shares

held (b)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

as a % of

Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerlalized
form (xiv)

1246123

256585

94550

6150

183900

107350

84200

1978858



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Promoter OR  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully

Name of the Promoter sharehol paid up

Shareholder(i)  Group Entity ders(iii)  equity
(Except shares held
Promoters) (@iv)

(D) Foreign Portfolio Investor
(E) Any Other (Specify)
BODIES CORPORATE

SUB-TOTAL 0 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 0 1978858
Promotor Group

No .of
partly
paid
equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of
shares

Total Nos.
Shares held

underlyin  (vii)

g

Depositor

y

Receipts

(vi)

0

0

1978858

Sharehold Number of Voting rights held in

ing as a % each class of securities

of total no.
of shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

0

63.66

No of Voting Rights
class Class Total
Eq. Eq.

Share Share

0 0 0
19788 0 64
58

Total as
a % of
(at+b+c)

63.66

No. of Shareholding as  Number of Locked in

Shares a% assuming

shares

underlying  full conversion of (xii)

outstanding convertible
convertible  securities(as a
securities percentage of
(including diluted shares
Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)

0 0.00

0 0.00

No.(a)

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

30-12-2023

Number of Shares
Pledged or other
wise encumbered

(xiii)

No.(a)

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerlalized
form (xiv)

0

1978858



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the shareho paid up partly paid shares Shares held
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity equity underl  (vii)
shares held shares ying
(iv) held(v) Deposi
tory
Receip

ts(vi)

(1) Institutions

0 0 0 0
(A) Mutual Funds

0 0 0 0
(B) Venture Capital Funds

0 0 0 0
(C) Alternate Investment Funds

0 0 0 0

(D) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

0 0 0 0
(E) Foreign Portfolio Investors

0 0 0 0
(F) Financial Institutions / Banks

2 21000 0 0
(G) Insurance Companies

0 0 0 0

(H) Provident Funds / Pension Founds

0 0 0 0
() Any Other (Specify)

0 0 0 0

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS
0 0 0 0

2 21000 0 0

21000

21000

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in

ding as a each class of securities
% of

total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of Votin Rights
class g Total
Eq. Class
Share  Eq.
Shar
e
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0.68 21000 O 21000

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0.68 21000 O 21000

Total
asa
% of
(atb
+C)

0.68

0.68

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

30-12-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of

Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of
of the

Shareholder(i)

No. of fully
shareho paid up
Iders(iii) equity
shares held

(v)

No .of
partly paid
equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of Total Nos.

shares Shares held

underl  (vii)
ying

Deposi

tory

Receip
ts(vi)

(2) Central Government / State Government(s)/ President Of India

0

(3) Non- Institutions
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)

0

No of
class
Eq.

Share

(A) Individuals - I. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

4824

951392

0

0 951392

30.61 951392

(B) Il. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs

1
MAHENDRA AAAPW1327L
GIRDHARILAL
(C) NBFCs Registered with RBI

0
(D) Employee Trusts

0

(E) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (Balanceing figure)

0
(F) Any Other (Specify)

0
(G) BODIES CORPORATE

34

(H) NRI & OCB
18

36781
36781

0

0

37653

52262

0
0

0

0

0
0

36781
36781

37653

52262

1.18
1.18

1.21

1.68

36781
36781

37653

52262

Votin Rights

g Total

Class

Eq.

Shar

e
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 951392 30.61

0 36781
0 36781
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 37653
0 52262

Total
asa
% of
(a+b
+C)

1.18
1.18

1.21

1.68

30-12-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of

Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares
dematerlali

zed form
(xiv)

523287

36781
36781

6553

11562

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category

@ (ii) (iii)



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Name PAN(ii)

of the
Shareholder(i)

(I) Clearing Member

Any Other (Specify)

Foreign National

HUF

Trusts

No. of

No. of fully

shareho paid up
Iders(iii) equity

1

29

0

Associate companies/subsidiaries

Directors and their relative

KMP

Relatives of promoter

Trusts where any person

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)

D+B)2)+(B)(3)

0

4907

4909

shares held

(v)

4000

26354

1108442

1129442

No .of

partly paid

equity
shares
held(v)

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held

underl  (vii)
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)
0 4000
0 0
0 0
0 26354
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1108442
0 1129442

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
0.13 4000
0 0
0 0
0.85 26354
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

35.66 110844
2

36.34 1129442

Votin Rights
g Total
Class
Eq.
Shar
e
0 4000
0 0
0 0
0 26354
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
asa
% of
(a+b
+C)

0.13

0.85

0 1108442 35.66

0 1129442  36.34

30-12-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

encumbered (xiii) held in

asa% No.(a)
of

Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of ' Sub-Categorization of Shares
equity (XV)
shares

dematerlali Shareholding (No.of shares)
zed form under
(xiv)

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)

4000

25354

607537

607537



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Category & Name  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the Shareholder sharehold paid up partly paid  shares Shares held(vii)
(i) ers(iii) equity equity underlying
shares shares held Depository
held(iv) (v) Receipts
(vi)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder
(A) Name of DR Holder (if available)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0

Sharehol

% of total
no. of
shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,19
57) (viii)

(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations ,2014)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting rights held in each No. of
ding as a class of securities

No of class Voting Rights

Eq. Share

Class Total

Eq.

Share
0 0
0 0
0 0

Shares
underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)
Total as
a % of
(at+b+c)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non-Public shareholding

30-12-2023

Shareholding  Number of Locked in Number of Shares Pledged  Number of
or other wise encumbered equity shares

as a% shares
assuming full  (xii)
conversion of
convertible
securities(as a
percentage of

diluted shares

capital)(xi)
No.(a)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

(xiii)

asa% No.(a)

of Total

shares

held (b)
0 0
0 0
0 0

held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)
asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)
0 0
0 0
0 0



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

Sr.No

2

Name

ARUNA DOSHI

Details of the SBO
0}

PAN/Passport no. in
case of a foreign
national

ACQPD5532L

Nationality

INDIAN

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Details of the registered owner

Name

ADHEERAJ

TRADELINKS PVT.

LTD.

MUMAL
MARKETING PVT.
LTD.

(n

PAN/Passport no. in
case of a foreign
national

AABCL2587P

AABCM2214J

Nationality

INDIAN

INDIAN

Details of holding/exrcise of right of the SBO
in the reporting company, whether direct oot
indirect:

(D)

Whether by virtue of :

30-12-2023

Date of creation / acquidition of
significant beneficial interest
(V)

Shares :

49.46

Voting rights :

49.46

Rights on distributable dividend or
any other distribution :

49.46

Exercise of control :

Exercise of significant influenc :




RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

FNo/Client Id

Financial Institutions / Banks

Total Record

Name

SOUTHERN INDIA DEPOSITORY SERV.PVT.LTD.
UNIT TRUST OF INDIA
2

II. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs

Total Record

BODIES CORPORATE

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL
1

NIRMI INV. & CAP. MKT. PVT. LTD.

ANUVRIT BUSINESS INDIA LTD.

SUN PHARMACEUTICAL IND.LTD.

FORESIGHT FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.,

ASIA PACK LTD

PALLATON CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
AUMIT CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

KOMAC INVESTMENT & FINANCE PVT. LTD.
AMOL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD.
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD.

LAVESH FINANCE LTD.

INDIA SECURITIES LTD

BORKARS FINANCIAL SERVICES (P) LTD.
HITEX EMBROIDERY PVT. LTD.

MS Securities Limited

BEAUTIFUL SECURITEIS LTD

MACRO FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD

3A CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

STERLING FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.,

UNITED CREDIT LIMITED

AASHI INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.

DRESDNER KLEINWORT BENSON SEC. (I) LTD.
GODREJ SOAPS LTD

M/S DHRUVA CAPITAL SERVICES PVT.LTD.
KANTILAL CHHAGANLAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE

VAISHAK SHARES LIMITED

MULTI STOCK BROKING PVT LTD

PAN

5396
5397

AAAPW1327L

6951

6283

2188

7098

5174
AAKCP6463F
AAPCS1951E
AACCJ5572B
AAACK2473]
AAACA5679A
AAACBO0764B
AACCB5141L
5600

4246

6826

6446
AADCMS5556B
2299
AAACMO714A
AAACZ2547A
7150

6439

5573

7549

2293

5251
AABCKS3372R
AARCA4967C
AAACVSB513A
AADCM6269M

30-12-2023
NO OF SHARES

11600
9400
21000

36781
36781

15900
4300
2000
1800
1600
1486
1125
1000
1000

900
859
800
700
600
500
500
500
400
400
300
300
200
100
100
100
100

63



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

FNo/Client Id

BODIES CORPORATE

Total Record
NRI & OCB

Total Record

Clearing Member

Total Record
HUF

Name

CPR CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

HENSEX SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED

PRAXIS CONSULTING & INFORMATION SERVICES PVT LTD
34

HEMANT KHARE

HATIM ALI

REHANA HABIB

DR. NIRMALA VARDHAN

MR. KAMRUDIN PIPPAWALA
ASGAR ALI HABIB

MR. BALBIR SINGH CHAUDHARY
MR. DIWAKAR GAUTAM

ANIL PERMOD MALIK

VINOD KUMAR THAROL

ROHAN CHANDRAKANT KABRA
THOMAS P VARGHESE

SHAKIR ALI ISMAIL

RAHUL KUMAR SURANA
SHIVANGI LAVANIYA
PRABHAKUMAR THUNDIL VADAKKETHIL NARAYANAN .
ABID HAROON MALLICK
ARUNVEER SINGH

18

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
1

MANISH GOYAL HUF .

ANAND MITTAL HUF

NAYAN SHANTILAL SHAH HUF
SAURABH AGARWAL HUF .

RANDHIR KUMAR PURBEY HUF

SUNIL PARAKH

UMESH LODHA HUF

KRISHNA BABURAO KHANORKAR (HUF)

30-12-2023

PAN NO OF SHARES
AAACC3235A 1
AAFCHO0585B 1
AAACI3648H 1
AAACPO084A 1
37653
AIDPKO773D 10354
900010 10000
900016 8700
900013 7000
900015 5900
900014 4100
900017 2500
900018 2500
AOQPMO0124B 679
AHZPV4293L 200
AMBPK3571B 100
AHRPV5389F 100
AXZPS7434C 50
BOFPS4963G 30
APTPL1781M 30
ANWPV4193Q 10
ALHPM4706H 5
JTIPS6258A 4
52262
AAACS0581R 4000
4000
AAKHM7403D 8776
AAGHAB8206A 6365
AANHS7731M 2890
ABIHS1084F 1415
AAXHR3585A 1000
AAMHS0154B 1000
AAAHUG512K 1000
6870 900



RAJDARSHAN IND. LTD. (17)

FNo/Client Id
HUF

Total Record

Name

DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ .

RAHUL PORWAL

VIRESH KANTILAL MEHTA HUF
RAJIV R JAGDALE - HUF
PRAFUL KESHAVLAL MEHTA (HUF)
LABDHIRAJ PUKHRAJ JAIN HUF
B S VERDIA HUF

HASMUKHRAI R.SHAH (HUF)
NIRAV R GANDHI HUF

RAKESH KUMAR GELDA HUF .
SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL
MUKUL L YAGNIK
MAHENDRAKUMAR K JAIN (HUF)
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA .
DEVENDRA RATHORE HUF
DEEPAK J KUKREJA HUF

RAJSHEKHAR BASAPPA AWATI HUF .

BIKRAM AGARWAL - HUF .

D. S. Shah-HUF Shah

KALYAN KUMAR JAGNANY
PAWAN KUMAR NANDAWAT HUF
29

PAN

AAEHDS8471N
AAKHR6118N
AACHV6287Q
AADHR0364M
AANHPS317E
AACHL1612B
AAGHB0697G
2314
AAFHN6281D
AAMHR3508J
AAPHS0054R
AADHMO9736J
AAEHJ1067N
AACHR1941P
AALHDS879B
AACHD5772N
AAWHR9996J
AAIHB1640P
AACHD9901M
AAFHK7644R
AALHP4713Q

30-12-2023
NO OF SHARES

500
500
500
299
250
200
100
100
100
100
100
95
50
50
31
21

N R )

26354



